
M E N U

A L L  D A Y  B R E A K F A S T  全日早餐  
Choice of egg in any style (Sunny-side up, Over Easy, Poached, Scrambled or Boiled) Served with
Bacon, Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Hashed Brown, Toast and Mixed Green Salad
可選一款蛋的煮法 (太陽蛋，煎反蛋，水煮蛋，炒蛋或烚蛋） 配以煙肉、香腸、烤蕃茄、薯餅、多士
及沙律

$168

A P P E T I Z E R S  前菜  
Cold Cut Platter 凍肉拼盤 
Parma Ham with Melon 巴馬火腿配蜜瓜 
Classic Caesar Salad (with Parma Ham | Smoked Salmon) 
傳統凱撒沙律（配巴馬火腿 | 煙三文魚）
Potato and Bacon Salad 脆煙肉薯仔沙律
Cherry Tomato Chick Peas Salad 鷹嘴豆伴車厘茄沙律
Mixed Garden Green Salad 田園沙律

$258
$198
$178 | $218

$178
$98
$88

S O U P  湯
Tomato Soup with Halal Bread 蕃茄湯配清真麵包 
Minestrone 意大利雜菜湯 
Western Soup of the Day 西式是日餐湯

$98
$88
$48

P A S T A  意粉
Spaghetti Alle Vongole 白酒蜆意粉 
Spinach Risotto 巴馬火腿菠菜意大利飯
Spaghetti Bolognaise (Beef) 肉醬意粉 (牛肉)
Spaghetti Carbonara 卡邦尼意粉
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio 香辣蒜片欖油意大利粉
Tomato Spaghetti with Mix Vegetables 雜菜蕃茄蓉炒意粉

$178
$158
$118
$118
$98
$98

** Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs 如閣下對任何食物過敏或特殊飲食需求，敬請通知餐廳職員 **

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge 以上價格均以港元計算並須附加10%服務費

Daily 每日 11am - 10pm

**Applicable from daily 8am 每日早上8時供應

Vegetarian
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Spicy
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Chef's recommendation
廚師推介

Halal Food
清真食品

A L L  D A Y  H A L A L  B R E A K F A S T  全日清真早餐

Choice of egg in any style (Sunny-side up, Over Easy, Poached, Scrambled or Boiled); Served with
Sauteed Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato, French Fries, Halal Bread and Garden Green
Salad
可選一款蛋的煮法 (太陽蛋，煎反蛋，水煮蛋，炒蛋或烚蛋); 配以炒雜菌、焗豆、烤蕃茄、炸薯條、
清真麵包及田園沙律

$128
**Applicable from daily 8am 每日早上8時供應



S N A C K  小食  

A S I A N  C L A S S I C  &  H O N G  K O N G  S T Y L E  東南亞及港式美食
Hainanese Chicken Rice 無骨海南雞飯
Nasi Goreng 印尼炒飯
Wonton Noodle Soup 鮮蝦雲吞湯麵
Yeung Chow Fried Rice 揚州炒飯
Curry Chicken with Rice 咖喱雞配白飯
Curry Chickenpeas with Rice 咖喱鷹嘴豆配白飯
Egg Fried Rice with Mix Vegetables 雜菜蛋炒飯
Stir-Fried Seasonal Vegetable 清炒時蔬

$168
$138
$138
$138
$118
$98
$98
$78

** Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs 如閣下對任何食物過敏或特殊飲食需求，敬請通知餐廳職員 **

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars and subject to 10 % service charge 以上價格均以港元計算並須附加10%服務費

Chicken Satay (3pcs) 雞肉沙嗲 (三件)
Vegetable Samosa 素菜咖喱角
French Fries 炸薯條
Japanese Fried Dumplings 日式炸餃子

$78
$78
$58
$58

M E N U Daily 每日 11am - 10pm

Vegetarian
素

Spicy
辣

Chef's recommendation
廚師推介

Halal Food
清真食品

M A I N  C O U R S E  主菜
Grilled Sirloin Steak 燒西冷扒 10oz
Grilled New Zealand Lamp Chop 燒紐西蘭羊扒
Pan-Fried Norwegian Salmon Fillet 香煎挪威三文魚柳
Roasted Spring Chicken 烤焗春雞

$288
$288
$248
$198

D E S S E R T  甜品
Earl Grey Tea Chocolate Mousse Cake 伯爵茶朱古力慕絲蛋糕
Chocolate Truffle Cake 特濃朱古力松露蛋糕
New York Cheese Cake 紐約芝士餅
Tiramisu 意大利芝士蛋糕（提拉米蘇）
Fresh Fruit Platter 鮮果碟

$68
Per Item 每款計

S A N D W I C H  &  B U R G E R  三文治及漢堡
Classic Beef Burger 牛肉漢堡
Club Sandwich 公司三文治
Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich 火腿芝士三文治
BLT Sandwich 煙肉、生菜、蕃茄三文治

$118
$118
$108
$88


