

MENU

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 全日早餐 **Applicable from daily 8am 每日早上8時供應

Choice of egg in any style (Sunny-side up, Over Easy, Poached, Scrambled or Boiled) Served with \$168 Bacon, Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Hashed Brown, Toast and Mixed Green Salad 可選一款蛋的煮法 (太陽蛋,煎反蛋,水煮蛋,炒蛋或烚蛋) 配以煙肉、香腸、烤蕃茄、薯餅、多士及沙律

ℋ ALL DAY HALAL BREAKFAST 全日清真早餐

**Applicable from daily 8am 每日早上8時供應

\$128

Choice of egg in any style (Sunny-side up, Over Easy, Poached, Scrambled or Boiled); Served with Sauteed Mushrooms, Baked Beans, Grilled Tomato, French Fries, Halal Bread and Garden Green Salad

可選一款蛋的煮法 (太陽蛋,煎反蛋,水煮蛋,炒蛋或烚蛋); 配以炒雜菌、焗豆、烤蕃茄、炸薯條、清真麵包及田園沙律

APPETIZERS 前菜

	Cold Cut Platter 凍肉拼盤	\$258
W	Parma Ham with Melon 巴馬火腿配蜜瓜	\$198
	Classic Caesar Salad (with Parma Ham Smoked Salmon)	\$178 \$218
	傳統凱撒沙律(配巴馬火腿 煙三文魚)	
	Potato and Bacon Salad 脆煙肉薯仔沙律	\$178
H	Cherry Tomato Chick Peas Salad 鷹嘴豆伴車厘茄沙律	\$98
\mathcal{H}	Mixed Garden Green Salad 田園沙律	\$88
	SOUP 湯	
H	Tomato Soup with Halal Bread 蕃茄湯配清真麵包	\$98
APP	Minestrone 意大利雜菜湯	\$88
U	Western Soup of the Day 西式是日餐湯	\$48
	PASTA 意粉	
AP	Spaghetti Alle Vongole 白酒蜆意粉	\$178
~	Spinach Risotto 巴馬火腿菠菜意大利飯	\$158



Chef's recommendation 廚師推介

Tomato Spaghetti with Mix Vegetables 雜菜蕃茄蓉炒意粉

Spaghetti Bolognaise (Beef) 肉醬意粉 (牛肉)

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio 香辣蒜片欖油意大利粉

Spaghetti Carbonara 卡邦尼意粉



Vegetarian =



Spicy



Halal Food 清真食品 \$118

\$118

\$98

\$98

	SANDWICH & BURGER 三文治及漢堡		
H	Classic Beef Burger 牛肉漢堡 Club Sandwich 公司三文治 Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich 火腿芝士三文治 BLT Sandwich 煙肉、生菜、蕃茄三文治		\$118 \$118 \$108 \$88
	SNACK 小食		
H H	Chicken Satay (3pcs) 雞肉沙嗲 (三件) Vegetable Samosa 素菜咖喱角 French Fries 炸薯條 Japanese Fried Dumplings 日式炸餃子		\$78 \$78 \$58 \$58
	ASIAN CLASSIC & HONG KONG STYLE	東南亞及港	艺式美食
A HAR	Hainanese Chicken Rice 無骨海南雞飯 Nasi Goreng 印尼炒飯 Wonton Noodle Soup 鮮蝦雲吞湯麵 Yeung Chow Fried Rice 揚州炒飯 Curry Chicken with Rice 咖喱雞配白飯 Curry Chickenpeas with Rice 咖喱鷹嘴豆配白飯 Egg Fried Rice with Mix Vegetables 雜菜蛋炒飯 Stir-Fried Seasonal Vegetable 清炒時蔬		\$168 \$138 \$138 \$138 \$118 \$98 \$98 \$78
H H H H	MAIN COURSE 主菜 Grilled Sirloin Steak 燒西冷扒 10oz Grilled New Zealand Lamp Chop 燒紐西蘭羊扒 Pan-Fried Norwegian Salmon Fillet 香煎挪威三文魚柳 Roasted Spring Chicken 烤焗春雞		\$288 \$288 \$248 \$198
	DESSERT 甜品		
H	Earl Grey Tea Chocolate Mousse Cake 伯爵茶朱古力慕絲蛋糕 Chocolate Truffle Cake 特濃朱古力松露蛋糕 New York Cheese Cake 紐約芝士餅 Tiramisu 意大利芝士蛋糕(提拉米蘇) Fresh Fruit Platter 鮮果碟		\$68 Per Item 每款計
	Chef's recommendation		